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Grades  4 and  5 FSA Writing - 1 Session only 90 minutes

Grades 3, 4 Mathematics – Session 1 80 minutes

Grades 3, 4 Mathematics – Session 2 80 minutes

Grades 3, 4 English Language Arts – Session 1 80 minutes

Grades 3, 4 English Language Arts – Session 2 80 minutes

Grade 5 Mathematics – Session 1 80 minutes

Grade 5 Mathematics – Session 2 80 minutes

Grade 5 Mathematics – Session 1 80 minutes

Grade 5 Mathematics – Session 2 80 minutes

Grade 5 English Language Arts - Session 1 80 minutes

Grade 5 English Language Arts - Session 2 80 minutes

Grade 5 English Language Arts - Session 1 80 minutes

Grade 5 English Language Arts - Session 2 80 minutes

Grade 5 Science - Session 1 80 minutes

Grade 5 Science - Session 2 80 minutes

•FCAT 2.0 Science make-up testing may continue to 5/8/15.
• For initial OR make-up test administrations, Session 1 MUST be administered before Session 2.

IMPORTANT DETAILS

Friday, April 24, 2015

Wednesday, April 29, 2015

Thursday, April 23, 2015

SJCSD Elementary Schools - Daily FSA and FCAT Schedule 2014-2015
Thursday, March 05, 2015

Thursday, March 26, 2015

Tuesday, March 31, 2015

Friday, March 27, 2015

Wednesday, April 01, 2015

Monday, April 13, 2015

Monday, April 20, 2015

Tuesday, April 21, 2015

 Computer Based FSA Administrations

Tuesday, April 14, 2015

Thursday, April 16, 2015

Friday, April 17, 2015

Grade 5 Science - Paper Based

•FSA ELA and Math paper based make-up testing for Grade 5 students with accommodations may continue to 4

•FSA ELA and Math make-up testing for Grades 3 and 4 may continue to 4/10/15
Computer Based Tests (CBT) are marked in red

•FSA ELA and Math computer based make-up testing for Grade 5 may continue to 5/8/15

Thursday, April 30, 2015
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